
Attendance Date- 01-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 09:52 17:10 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:52:17(in),17:10:56(out),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 09:52 17:11 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:52:13(in),17:11:00(out),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 09:52 17:11 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:52:03(in),17:11:04(out),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 09:35 17:17 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:35:31(in),17:17:30(out),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 09:35 17:17 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:35:34(in),17:17:34(out),

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 09:35 17:17 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:35:28(in),17:17:26(out),

 

Attendance Date- 02-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

 

Attendance Date- 03-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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Attendance Date- 03-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 10:09 17:08 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:09:05(in),17:08:49(out),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 10:08 17:08 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:08:54(in),17:08:31(out),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 10:08 17:09 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:08:57(in),17:09:00(out),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 09:50 17:00 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:50:38(in),17:00:13(out),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 09:50 17:00 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:50:40(in),17:00:16(out),

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 09:50 17:00 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:50:35(in),17:00:10(out),

 

Attendance Date- 04-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 09:44 17:02 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:44:30(in),17:02:08(out),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 09:44 17:02 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:44:38(in),17:02:16(out),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 09:44 17:02 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:44:45(in),17:02:27(out),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 09:43 17:02 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:43:16(in),17:02:37(out),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 09:43 17:02 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:43:19(in),17:02:41(out),

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 09:43 17:02 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:43:15(in),17:02:34(out),

 

Attendance Date- 05-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 13:32 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:32:25(in),
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Attendance Date- 05-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 13:32 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:32:12(in),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 13:32 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:32:20(in),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 13:32 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:32:34(in),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 13:32 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:32:37(in),

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 13:32 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:32:31(in),

 

Attendance Date- 06-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

 

Attendance Date- 07-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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Attendance Date- 07-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

 

Attendance Date- 08-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

 

Attendance Date- 09-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 09:57 17:13 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:57:08(in),17:13:54(out),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 09:57 17:13 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:57:04(in),17:13:58(out),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 09:56 17:14 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:56:59(in),17:14:06(out),
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Attendance Date- 09-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 09:39 17:08 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:39:39(in),17:08:34(out),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 09:39 17:08 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:39:42(in),17:08:37(out),

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 09:39 17:08 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:39:36(in),17:08:31(out),

 

Attendance Date- 10-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 10:06 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

10:06:20(in),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 10:18 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

10:18:12(in),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 10:06 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

10:06:24(in),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 09:46 16:54 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:46:25(in),16:54:49(out),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 09:46 16:54 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:46:27(in),16:54:52(out),

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 09:46 16:54 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:46:21(in),16:54:47(out),

 

Attendance Date- 11-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 10:12 16:59 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:12:37(in),16:59:10(out),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 10:01 16:59 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:01:58(in),16:59:34(out),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 10:12 16:59 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:12:41(in),16:59:48(out),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 09:43 16:48 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:43:55(in),16:48:32(out),
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Attendance Date- 11-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 09:43 16:48 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:43:58(in),16:48:35(out),

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 09:43 16:48 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:43:52(in),16:48:29(out),

 

Attendance Date- 12-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 13:18 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:18:37(in),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 13:18 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:18:41(in),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 13:18 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:18:47(in),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO

 

Attendance Date- 13-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 09:38 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

09:38:47(in),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 09:38 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

09:38:40(in),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 09:38 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

09:38:44(in),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 09:38 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

09:38:54(in),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 09:38 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

09:38:57(in),
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Attendance Date- 13-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 09:38 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

09:38:52(in),

 

Attendance Date- 14-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 09:46 17:03 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:46:59(in),17:03:17(out),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 09:47 17:03 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:47:07(in),17:03:06(out),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 09:47 17:03 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:47:11(in),17:03:13(out),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 09:41 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

09:41:00(in),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

 

Attendance Date- 15-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 09:54 17:01 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:54:14(in),17:01:34(out),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 09:54 17:01 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:54:10(in),17:01:27(out),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 09:54 17:01 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:54:06(in),17:01:57(out),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 09:41 16:48 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:41:41(in),16:48:25(out),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 09:41 16:48 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:41:43(in),16:48:27(out),
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Attendance Date- 15-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 09:41 16:48 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:41:38(in),16:48:23(out),

 

Attendance Date- 16-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 10:01 17:12 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:01:28(in),17:12:27(out),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 10:01 17:12 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:01:24(in),17:12:32(out),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 10:01 17:12 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:01:21(in),17:12:17(out),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 09:46 17:11 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:46:40(in),17:11:01(out),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 09:46 17:11 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:46:43(in),17:11:03(out),

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 09:46 17:10 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:46:38(in),17:10:58(out),

 

Attendance Date- 17-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 09:58 17:06 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:58:46(in),17:06:21(out),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 09:58 17:06 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:58:42(in),17:06:26(out),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 09:58 17:06 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:58:38(in),17:06:30(out),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 09:46 17:07 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:46:16(in),17:07:23(out),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 09:46 17:07 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:46:24(in),17:07:25(out),
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Attendance Date- 17-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 09:46 17:07 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:46:14(in),17:07:20(out),

 

Attendance Date- 18-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 09:55 17:06 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:55:53(in),17:06:17(out),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 09:55 17:06 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:55:42(in),17:06:30(out),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 09:55 17:06 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:55:49(in),17:06:41(out),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 09:34 17:05 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:34:02(in),17:05:55(out),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 09:34 17:05 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:34:06(in),17:05:59(out),

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 09:34 17:05 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:34:00(in),17:05:52(out),

 

Attendance Date- 19-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 13:41 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:41:57(in),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 13:41 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:41:54(in),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 13:41 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:41:51(in),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 13:42 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:42:53(in),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 13:42 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:42:56(in),
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Attendance Date- 19-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 13:42 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:42:51(in),

 

Attendance Date- 20-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

 

Attendance Date- 21-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 10:02 17:02 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:02:02(in),17:02:28(out),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 10:01 17:02 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:01:58(in),17:02:23(out),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 10:01 17:02 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:01:54(in),17:02:32(out),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 10:06 16:59 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:06:57(in),16:59:25(out),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 10:06 16:59 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:06:59(in),16:59:27(out),
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Attendance Date- 21-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 10:06 16:59 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:06:51(in),16:59:22(out),

 

Attendance Date- 22-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 09:56 17:09 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:56:58(in),17:09:14(out),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 09:56 17:09 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:56:54(in),17:09:21(out),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 09:56 17:09 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:56:49(in),17:09:17(out),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 09:53 17:08 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:53:04(in),17:08:16(out),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 09:53 17:08 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:53:07(in),17:08:19(out),

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 09:53 17:08 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:53:01(in),17:08:14(out),

 

Attendance Date- 23-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 10:04 17:08 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:04:21(in),17:08:34(out),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 10:04 17:08 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:04:00(in),17:08:31(out),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 10:03 17:08 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:03:56(in),17:08:27(out),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 09:43 16:59 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:43:57(in),16:59:08(out),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 09:44 16:59 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:44:00(in),16:59:10(out),
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Attendance Date- 23-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 09:43 16:59 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:43:52(in),16:59:05(out),

 

Attendance Date- 24-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 09:57 17:08 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:57:23(in),17:08:23(out),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 09:57 17:08 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:57:19(in),17:08:28(out),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 09:57 17:08 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:57:15(in),17:08:32(out),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 09:57 17:02 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:57:29(in),17:02:53(out),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 09:57 17:02 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:57:33(in),17:02:56(out),

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 09:57 17:02 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:57:27(in),17:02:50(out),

 

Attendance Date- 25-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 10:11 17:05 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:11:57(in),17:05:17(out),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 10:11 17:05 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:11:54(in),17:05:10(out),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 10:11 17:05 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:11:50(in),17:05:14(out),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 09:44 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

09:44:35(in),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 09:44 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

09:44:37(in),
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Attendance Date- 25-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 09:44 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

09:44:33(in),

 

Attendance Date- 26-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 13:31 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:31:30(in),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 13:31 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:31:33(in),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 13:31 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:31:37(in),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 13:50 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:50:26(in),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 13:50 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:50:28(in),

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 13:50 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Missed
Punch

13:50:23(in),

 

Attendance Date- 27-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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Attendance Date- 27-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

 

Attendance Date- 28-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

 

Attendance Date- 29-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

 

Attendance Date- 30-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 09:43 16:59 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:43:48(in),16:59:10(out),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 09:43 16:59 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:43:45(in),16:59:19(out),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 09:43 16:59 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:43:38(in),16:59:15(out),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 09:40 17:11 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:40:54(in),17:11:35(out),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 09:40 17:11 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:40:57(in),17:11:38(out),

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 09:40 17:11 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:40:52(in),17:11:31(out),

 

Attendance Date- 31-Oct-2019

Department:- NTS

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift S. InTime S. OutTime A. InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1 200 Admin NA 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2 206 Sri Nagabhushan 
Banakar

GS 10:30 16:30 09:57 17:03 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:57:16(in),17:03:00(out),

3 207 Sri Gurunath.S.L GS 10:30 16:30 09:57 17:03 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:57:09(in),17:03:08(out),

4 208 Sri L.Hombanna GS 10:30 16:30 09:57 17:03 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:57:05(in),17:03:05(out),

5 209 Sri 
S.P.Guruwadear

GS 10:30 16:30 09:51 17:27 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:51:19(in),17:27:00(out),

6 210 Sri H.M.Veeresh GS 10:30 16:30 09:51 17:27 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:51:21(in),17:27:02(out),

7 211 Sri H.Rajashekhar GS 10:30 16:30 09:51 17:26 06:00 00:00 06:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:51:16(in),17:26:57(out),
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